OWNER NAME

ALABAMA POWER CO

RREF RB AL CPL LLC C/O RIALTO CAPITAL
SILVERWOOD CONSTRUCTION LLC
GOODE JAMES K

H. N. DONAHOO CONTRACTING CO INC
DOSS FERRY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC
BEARDEN PATRICIA

GREEN TOM & ROBIN

WELLS MARY ANN

10 HERRING PROPERTIES LLC

O 0N UL B WN -

ASSD VALUE
$1,051,620.00
$583,640.00
$418,120.00
$243,800.00
$168,160.00
$167,160.00
$157,380.00
$154,000.00
$145,840.00
$116,840.00

MUN. TAX
$13,145.25
$7,295.50
$5,226.50
$3,047.50
$2,102.00
$2,089.50
$1,967.25
$1,925.00
$1,823.00
$1,460.50
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