	OWNER NAME	ASSD VALUE	MUN. TAX
1	ALABAMA POWER CO	\$1,051,620.00	\$13,145.25
2	RREF RB AL CPL LLC C/O RIALTO CAPITAL	\$583,640.00	\$7,295.50
3	SILVERWOOD CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$418,120.00	\$5,226.50
4	GOODE JAMES K	\$243,800.00	\$3,047.50
5	H. N. DONAHOO CONTRACTING CO INC	\$168,160.00	\$2,102.00
6	DOSS FERRY RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	\$167,160.00	\$2,089.50
7	BEARDEN PATRICIA	\$157,380.00	\$1,967.25
8	GREEN TOM & ROBIN	\$154,000.00	\$1,925.00
9	WELLS MARY ANN	\$145,840.00	\$1,823.00
10	HERRING PROPERTIES LLC	\$116,840.00	\$1,460.50